User Manual
AC Servo Spindle System
V3.2
Shenzhen Guanhong Automation CO.,LTD
Website: www.szghauto.com
Add:Room 503 Anxin Building, No 536 Shenhui Road, Liuyue community, Henggang
Street ,Longgang District, Shenzhen City,Guangdong Province, ChinaProvince, China
Post code: 518115

SZGH - S 4T 7P5
2.2 Series
Product Model
Motor
power(kw)
Rated
current
(A)
KVA
Braking
resistor
Wire
specificatio
n(mm2)
weight(Kg)
SZGH-S4T1P5 1.5 3.5 2.5 0.5kw / 75Ω 2.5 6
SZGH-S4T2P2 2.2 5 3.8 0.5kw / 75Ω 2.5 6
SZGH-S4T3P7 3.7 8 5.6 1kw / 40Ω 4 6
SZGH-S4T5P5L 5.5 13 8.6 1kw / 40Ω 4 6
SZGH-S4T5P5 5.5 13 8.6 1.5kw/ 32Ω 6 8
SZGH-S4T7P5 7.5 17 11 1.5kw/ 26Ω 6 8
SZGH-S4T011 11 25 17 1.5kw / 26Ω 6 8
SZGH-S4T015 15 32 20 1.5kw / 26Ω 6 8
SZGH-S4T015G 15 38 25 2kw / 40Ω*2 10 16
SZGH-S4T018 18 39 26 2kw / 40Ω*2 10 16
SZGH-S4T022 22 45 30 2kw / 40Ω*2 16 16
SZGH-S4T030 30 60 40 2.5kw / 40Ω*3 25 25
SZGH-S4T037 37 75 50 2.5kw / 40Ω*3 25 25
SZGH-S4T045 45 90 60 2.5kw / 40Ω*4 35 38
SZGH-S4T055 55 110 72 2.5kw / 40Ω*4 50 38
SZGH-S4T075 75 150 99 2.5kw / 40Ω*6 70 55
SZGH-S4T090 90 178 99 2.5kw / 40Ω*8 70 55
SZGH-S4T110 110 210 145 2.5kw / 40Ω*9 90 95
SZGH-S4T132 132 255 145 2.5kw / 40Ω*10 90 95
Short Name:
Shenzhen Guanhong
Automation Co,.LTD.
Spindle Series 4T:400V

Rated
Current
(A)
Rated
Speed
(rpm)
Max
Speed
(rpm)
Rotor
inertia
(kg.m2)
Weig
ht
(KG)
SZGH08-3-9.5-1.5/2.2-4-1500 1.5 9.5 3.7 1500 8000 0.0058 25
SZGH08-4-14-2.2/3.7-4-1500 2.2 14 6 1500 8000 0.0085 30
SZGH09-2-24-3.7/5.5-4-1500 3.7 24 9.5 1500 8000 0.0136 50
SZGH10-2-35-5.5/7.5-4-1500 5.5 35 13 1500 8000 0.0146 57
SZGH10-3-48-7.5/11-4-1500 7.5 48 17 1500 8000 0.0264 75
SZGH10-4-71-11/15-4-1500 11 71 23.5 1500 8000 0.0375 93
SZGH13-2-95-15/18.5-4-1500 15 95 31 1500 8000 0.0650 114
SZGH13-3-117-18.5/22-4-1500 18.5 117 38 1500 8000 0.0780 125
SZGH13-4-140-22/30-4-1500 22 140 45 1500 8000 0.0910 138
SZGH16-1-191-30/37-4-1500 30 191 60 1500 6000 0.1740 232
SZGH16-2-235-37/45-4-1500 37 235 75 1500 6000 0.2150 270
SZGH16-3-286-45/55-4-1500 45 286 90 1500 6000 0.2640 300
SZGH16-4-350-55/75-4-1500 55 350 110 1500 6000 0.3250 350
SZGH18-1-478-75/90-4-1500 75 478 148 1500 4500 0.7440 436
SZGH18-2-573-90/110-4-1500 90 573 176 1500 4500 0.925 500
SZGH18-3-700-110/132-4-1500 110 700 210 1500 4500 1.128 500
SZGH22-1-840-132/160-4-1500 132 840 255 1500 4000 2.409 810
-ShenzhenGuanhong Automation Co.,Ltd- -AC Spindle Servo System-
32
7.4 Speicification of Spindle Servo Motor
Technical Speification Decription